
 
2023-2024 Club Sponsor List 

 

Club Sponsor(s) Sponsor Email 

ASL Club Derek Smith Derek.smith@ocps.net 

Battle of the Books Lillie Adkins lillie.adkins@ocps.net 

Best Buddies Racquel Phillips racquel.phillips@ocps.net 

Chorus Jami-Leigh Bartschi jami-leigh.bartschi@ocps.net 

Colorguard / Winterguard Mike McKee michael.mckee@ocps.net 

Crazy Horse Wrestling Club (AAU) Nathan Hauser/ John Hauser nathan.hauser@ocps.net 

Debate Team Stuart Swirsky stuart.swirsky@ocps.net 

Drama Club Krista Amico krista.amico@ocps.net 

Engineering Club Eric Apfel eric.apfel@ocps.net 

Esports Alexander Toj-Moody/ Nancy Charles Alexander.Toj-moody@ocps.net 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Gersino Lubin/ Letitia Williams/ Gwendolyn Guy  Gersino.lubin@ocps.net 

FFA Aaron Davis/ Amy Paterson aaron.davis@ocps.net, amy.paterson@ocps.net 

Freshman class sponsor Ryan Block Ryan.Block@ocps.net 

Gaming Club Casey Carnes Casey.carnes@ocps.net 

Junior Class Council Tiquisha Williams Tiquisha.williams@ocps.net 

Lighthouse Leaders Taylor McGowan taylor.mcgowan@ocps.net 

Mu Alpha Theta Math Honor Society Hai Anh Nguyen hai-anh.nguyen@ocps.net 



 
2023-2024 Club Sponsor List 

Club Sponsor(s) Sponsor Email 

Mustangs TV Club Mark Washington Mark.Washington@ocps.net 

National Art Honor Society  Michaela Bryant michaela.bryant@ocps.net 

National English Honor Society Mr. Ward Gros/ Mrs. Thanaka Roberts ward.gros@ocps.net; thanaka.roberts@ocps.net 

Quiz Bowl Michaela Bryant michaela.bryant@ocps.net 

Senior Class Council Tiffany Pickett Tiffany.pickett@ocps.net 

SGA Eugene Chavis eugene.chavis@ocps.net 

Spanish Club Dorcas Ortiz dorcas.ortiz@ocps.net 

Spanish National Honor Society Roshunda Bennett roshunda.bennett@ocps.net 

Tabletop Casey Carnes casey.carnes@ocps.net 

The National Honors Society Megan Seitz/ Christopher Bates megan.seitz@ocps.net 

Wekiva Chess Ms. Seitz/ Mr. Martinez megan.seitz@ocps.net 

 


